
28.05.2024 Kocaeli Racecourse - Entries (Day 7)

1. Race Condition 3,  2 Years Old Thoroughbreds, 57,00 kg
1000m. Dirt Prize: 1.)163.000TL 2.)65.200TL 3.)32.600TL 4.)16.300TL 5.)8.150TL   B.T:1.01.51

1 DENGESİZ 2y 57 ÖME. YARDIMCI 40 31
2 KINOWA BEYİ 2y 57 YAL. TÜRE 42 1
3 WINDY HILL 2y 55 ÖME. YARDIMCI 39 41
4 AGRESİF ÇOCUK 2y 54 CAH. KOCAMAN 75
5 AKINOHI 2y 54 FER. ÇELİK 6
6 CANAY BEY 2y 54 DAV. SAV
7 KING SHERZAN 2y 54 SİN. KORKMAZ 98
8 KRAL SERHAT 2y 54 YAL. TÜRE 35
9 BABY LONG LEGS 2y 52 SÜL. BAŞAR 64

2. Race Maiden,  3 Years Old Thoroughbreds, 58,00 kg
1400m. Dirt Prize: 1.)217.000TL 2.)86.800TL 3.)43.400TL 4.)21.700TL 5.)10.850TL   B.T:1.23.67

1 HAZARŞAH 3y 62 TUĞ. KAZMA 35 535832
2 HITMAN 3y 61 OĞU. DAĞLAROĞLU 37 354572
3 ADİGE ABREK 3y 58 YEL. ALKAN
4 BAOBAP 3y 58 HAT. YILDIZ 97
5 BERKOVİÇ 3y 58 ŞEY. ERCAN 42 42-2255
6 BEYOND THE EPOCH 3y 58 M. CAN ÇELİK 27 306
7 CAPTAIN COOPER 3y 58 SEL. DİKENCİK 30 628060
8 GÖRKEM KAPTAN 3y 58 SER. ADALI 52
9 GÜREŞ AĞASI 3y 58 SİN. GÜREŞ 09
10 LORD OF THUNDER 3y 58 M. BİL. ALTUN 13 9708
11 MAGIC RUNNER 3y 58 ALT. SÖNMEZIŞIK 38 363
12 PAMUK OSMAN 3y 58 M. EŞR. GÜVEN 22 958855
13 SEBA RÜZGARI 3y 58 O. C GÜZELBEY 22 4000
14 SİLLİ BABA 3y 58 ONU. TÜRKER
15 SOLFASOL 3y 58 SON. BOZAT 12 780
16 SUPERSONIC 3y 58 ADN. BALKAYA 29 935
17 TANKUTAY 3y 58 NED. KİSBU 3
18 TIGER KING 3y 58 END. COŞGUNSU 7
19 TRUTH OR DARE 3y 58 CEM ÖZBELGE 9-4
20 TULKAS 3y 58 KER. TOKCAN 29 36-0934
21 OCEAN WAVE 3y 61 HAL. ÇANKAYA 38 232833
22 HEART HUNTER 3y 59 ERK. OKAN 36 264689
23 AFTERDARK 3y 56 KEM. AKTAŞ 22 9-3060
24 BELLA FEVER 3y 56 M. KUR. EMİN 38
25 BİRSU HANIM 3y 56 ZEK. UYGUR 29 065307
26 BOZOMOTA 3y 56 FÜS. KAVRAZLI 35 0234
27 CLEVER LOVE 3y 56 N. ARİ. KURTEL 26 5580
28 DEFAY 3y 56 ÜMİ. BARLIK 08
29 INFINITY WAR 3y 56 M. ALİ ÇEVİK 0
30 LA FAVORİTA 3y 56 MUL. ÇİFTÇİ 36 4223-37
31 LADY KAFKAS 3y 56 MEC. ALDAĞ 19 6-87950
32 MASTER PALAZ 3y 56 MUZ. TEZER 25 0-60780
33 MY BEAUTIFUL STAR 3y 56 SİN. KORKMAZ 13 0060
34 MYTHICAL WARRIOR 3y 56 N. ARİ. KURTEL 33 675726
35 QUIET RIVER 3y 56 N. ARİ. KURTEL
36 REYNA 3y 56 MUR. ÇELİK 50
37 SPHINX 3y 56 ABU. TUNÇER
38 TOGETHER FOREVER 3y 56 ARZ. AKTİMUR 35 2243
39 TRUE ANGEL 3y 56 N. ARİ. KURTEL 4

3. Race Condition 3/Female,  3 Years Old Thoroughbreds, 58,00 kg
1800m. Dirt Prize: 1.)163.000TL 2.)65.200TL 3.)32.600TL 4.)16.300TL 5.)8.150TL   B.T:1.53.68

1 ASİL AZRA 3y 61 AKI. ULUSOY 53 723177
2 KARAPINARLI EZGİ 3y 61 AYL. KOZAN 45 263626
3 SUPERCLUSTER 3y 60 HÜL. GÖDEK 40 143444
4 ALAGİDİN 3y 58 MEH. ÖZKAN 43 662574
5 CATIMINI 3y 58 FER. SARAK 38 563100
6 DEL CARMEN 3y 58 M. SEL. GÜLEŞEN 52 205315
7 MARGİN CALL 3y 58 SON. BOZAT 63 225638
8 NIGHT AND FIRE 3y 58 CAH. KOCAMAN 41 442659
9 TOCCET TO THE MOON 3y 58 ERS. ÜLDES 39 5-07613
10 LEYLOŞ HANIM 3y 56 A. ÜMİ. TEZEL 39 570442
11 SECRET LAV 3y 56 MEH. ÇELİK 50 540220
12 BELLA FEVER 3y 55 M. KUR. EMİN 38
13 ELISA KIZIM 3y 55 HAS. DOLMAZ 39 5541-80
14 LA FAVORİTA 3y 55 MUL. ÇİFTÇİ 36 4223-37

15 MATHİLDA 3y 55 C. TAH.
BURHANLIOĞLU 52 10-3556

16 ÜÇ MATRA 3y 55 MAH. KARAKEÇİ 36 202869
17 MASTER PALAZ 3y 55 MUZ. TEZER 25 0-60780
18 LADY KAFKAS 3y 55 MEC. ALDAĞ 19 6-87950
19 REYNA 3y 55 MUR. ÇELİK 50
20 DEFAY 3y 55 ÜMİ. BARLIK 08
21 INFINITY WAR 3y 55 M. ALİ ÇEVİK 0
22 QUIET RIVER 3y 55 N. ARİ. KURTEL
23 SPHINX 3y 55 ABU. TUNÇER

4. Race Handicap 15/H2,  3 Years Old Thoroughbreds, kg
2000m. Dirt Prize: 1.)192.000TL 2.)76.800TL 3.)38.400TL 4.)19.200TL 5.)9.600TL   B.T:2.07.41

1 DANGEROUS TOCCET 3y 61 GÖK. ALBAYRAK 57 3-13513
2 RUN LIKE THE WIND 3y 56 HAL. KAYA 47 44-3113
3 ATEŞ PRENS 3y 55,5 MUR. YENİÇERİ 46 221183
4 ASTAMUR 3y 55 PEL. KAPOĞLU 45 125475
5 ROCKHAMPTON 3y 54 BEN. ÇAVDARLI 43 732362
6 TİTANOBOA 3y 53 GÖK. GÜL 41 51-9535
7 DOLAYOBA BEYİ 3y 52,5 SİM. ENÜR 40 3-65154
8 MY DEAR BROTHER 3y 52,5 HID. TAŞDEMİR 40 771
9 HERMEN STAR 3y 52 İ. ŞAF. ÜÇÜNCÜOĞLU 39 740-861
10 TOCCET TO THE MOON 3y 52 ERS. ÜLDES 39 5-07613
11 MAGIC RUNNER 3y 51,5 ALT. SÖNMEZIŞIK 38 363
12 OCEAN WAVE 3y 51,5 HAL. ÇANKAYA 38 232833
13 BEYOND THE EPOCH 3y 50 M. CAN ÇELİK 27 306
14 MASTER PALAZ 3y 50 MUZ. TEZER 25 0-60780



 

5. Race
KOCAELİ SANAYİ ODASI RACE Condition-9,  3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds,
52,00 60,00 61,00kg
1700m. Dirt Prize: 1.)440.000TL 2.)176.000TL 3.)88.000TL 4.)44.000TL 5.)22.000TL   B.T:1.46.58

1 KUANPO 7y 59 SİN. KOŞAPINAR 87 551156
2 MAVİ KILIÇ 7y 59 İ. HİL. NARMANLI 101 4-14391
3 WARDENCLYFFE 5y 59 ÖZG. DEMİR 105 4-11111
4 ANOTHER PLACE 4y 58 KER. DAĞ 71 131214
5 CESİ AFFETMEZ 4y 58 ERC. TAHİNCİOĞLU 93 126175
6 MİRBEY 4y 58 SUN. SOYDAM 101 112427
7 RAINBOW STORM 4y 58 SEM. ERKUŞ 89 162451
8 ZERTAS 4y 58 SUZ. MAMEDOVA 49 265360

6. Race Handicap 16/H2,  3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, kg
1900m. Dirt Prize: 1.)240.000TL 2.)96.000TL 3.)48.000TL 4.)24.000TL 5.)12.000TL   B.T:1.59.75

1 CHUMLEE 4y 63 GAM. YAZICI 70 064117
2 ATOM CEMİL 7y 61,5 ALİ KAYA 65 67-6046
3 BULDOZER 5y 61,5 O. C GÜZELBEY 65 68-0435
4 LEBRON 6y 61,5 ÇAĞ. ÖZDİL 65 2-64794
5 ÇAVDARLI 4y 59 A. OSM. ARSLAN 62 040216
6 FOREVER JUSTEN 5y 59,5 GÖK. ALBAYRAK 61 742335
7 SHARP KING 4y 58,5 İPE. ERDEN 61 917548
8 EL TRANSCANTABRICO 4y 57,5 ELİ. AKIN 59 1-07136
9 SURPRISE STORM 4y 57,5 MEH. KORKMAZ 59 752168
10 COMO ESTAS 4y 57 H. VEF. ERSÖZ 60 525422
11 GAGGO BEY 4y 57 SÜL. TAŞDEMİR 56 77529-6
12 DANGEROUS TOCCET 3y 50 GÖK. ALBAYRAK 57 3-13513
13 POLPENAZZE 3y 50 BUR. GÖK 57 201141
14 FORTUNELLO 5y 57 SEL. DİKENCİK 56 264565
15 RÜZGAR UĞUR 4y 54,5 MEH. ÇELİK 53 7-77255
16 THE WALL 5y 54,5 ONU. METİN 51 5-24053
17 ZERTAS 4y 52,5 SUZ. MAMEDOVA 49 265360
18 DOĞUBAYAZIT 6y 53 EMİ. TURHAN 48 290500
19 PERSIAN PRINCE 7y 52,5 Y. ZİY. KARAKUŞ 53 943231
20 MY PRIDE 8y 51 SER. ÜNBAY 44 888775
21 UMURBEYLİ APO 4y 50 DİL. BURAN 40 06-5731
22 MONT VENTOUX 4y 50 GÖR. GEDİKOĞLU 27 532-000

7. Race
Condition 4/DHÖW/Female,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, 58,00 59,50
kg
1400m. Dirt Prize: 1.)192.000TL 2.)76.800TL 3.)38.400TL 4.)19.200TL 5.)9.600TL   B.T:1.33.64

1 AFERDİTA 6y 61,5 SEV. ÖZMEN 94 323251
2 BALMELDA 6y 59,5 F. NİL. KUTLU 71 036115
3 BUZPINARI 5y 59,5 MUN. GÖKÇE 52 472439
4 GENÇ MİMAR 7y 59,5 AYŞ. DÜZARAT 48 071061
5 LUSİA 5y 59,5 ADN. GELEN 76 2-24217
6 TOPRAK TUTKUSU 5y 59,5 TOL. ÇELİK 66 513491
7 ESİRGEMEZ 4y 58 AYD. TEKİN 36 416080
8 BALDİYAR 7y 57,5 HAK. ÖZDEMİR 67 034462
9 BERSUN ATEŞİ 8y 57,5 ŞÜK. POLAT 40 736656
10 SON BAŞAK 6y 57,5 SEV. TANİYİT 65 703523
11 ŞİRİNMİŞİRİN 7y 56,5 İBR. CANLIKA 78 389-881
12 AYŞİN HANIM 5y 55,5 İSM. ALTIN 40 997830
13 DENİZİNKIZI 5y 55,5 MUS. DEMİR 44 547890
14 GİDEROS 5y 55,5 CİM. YILDIZ 70 84-9833
15 HADİGEL 6y 55,5 MEH. BAYDAN 60 585300
16 TOPUKLU EFEM 7y 55,5 Ş. B TANİYİT 39 70-5870
17 SELİNA 5y 55,5 ABD. AVCI 32 0-00030

8. Race Handicap 15/DHÖW/H2,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, kg
2000m. Dirt Prize: 1.)192.000TL 2.)76.800TL 3.)38.400TL 4.)19.200TL 5.)9.600TL   B.T:2.19.59

1 HEDEFİM 5y 63 A. IŞI. DENİZ 58 678709
2 SARRAFŞAH 8y 62,5 M. ERD. DÜZARAT 56 080308
3 GECENİN GÖLGESİ 4y 59 ERC. ATLI 55 222810
4 DORUĞUN AYAZI 5y 59,5 HAK. KANDİL 51 51-0000
5 KADİRGÜN 4y 57 SÜL. BAŞYİĞİT 51 313333
6 KORUYUCU 6y 59,5 DİL. ŞİMŞEK 50 9-90067
7 SER ŞÖVALYE 4y 56 ŞİR. DEMİR 49 75751-9
8 TILISIM 4y 56 AVN. KAYA 57 213131
9 CİĞERPARE 8y 58 ALİ PAMUKCİ 48 733824
10 GENÇ MİMAR 7y 58 AYŞ. DÜZARAT 48 071061
11 YEŞİLKALE 8y 58 SON. YILDIRIM 47 759880
12 AYHANBEYİM 4y 55 AHM. ALTIN 47 521103
13 EĞİLCE 8y 57,5 ABU. TUNÇER 47 533470
14 ESTİGEÇTİ 9y 56,5 Ş. B TANİYİT 45 076844
15 BENEKLİ 4y 53,5 TEK. BİRİCİK 44 423343
16 DENİZİNKIZI 5y 56 MUS. DEMİR 44 547890
17 KUĞU GÜZELİ 11y 54,5 SEL. DİKENCİK 41 710006
18 FADİK 8y 54 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 40 860537
19 MUHLİSHAN 4y 51,5 MET. ÇELİK 40 89-9227
20 İBOCANIM 4y 50,5 ABD. AVCI 38 956446
21 BOĞAZKALE 4y 50,5 OĞU. YILMAZ 38 170557


